Product sheet - Stressless® Sunrise (L) Classic Base
Recliner with Ottoman

PID: 12380150940311

Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store

Size

Material

Color

Wood color

Measurements

©

Large

&

Leather

Paloma - Funghi

Wenge stain

Width:

Depth:

Height:

Seat height:

Seat depth:
Footstool height:
Footstool width:

Footstool depth:

34.65inch
30.71inch
40.55inch
16.93inch
20.08 inch
15.35inch
22.44inch
15.75inch



